
Fried won ton (8)
Dim sim (deep fried) (2)
Spicy quail (each)
Dim sim (steamed) (2)
Sesame prawn toast
Chicken spring rolls (8)
Prawn spring rolls (8)
Pork spring rolls (8)
Vegetables spring rolls (8)
Combination spring rolls (8)
Chicken minced wrapped in crisp iceberg lettuce
Stuffed mushrooms with prawn (3)

Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls with prawns & pork (4)
Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls with prawns (4)
Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls with vegetables (4)
Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls with shredded pork (4)

Chicken & Sweet corn soup
Chicken & mushroom soup
Combination soup (chicken, BBQ pork, vegies)
Vegetable soup
Hot and sour soup
Won ton soup (prawn & pork)

Chicken satay skewers (2)
Beef satay skewers (2)
Pork satay skewers (2)
Prawns satay skewers (2)
Calamari satay skewers (2)

Rice Noodle Soup with prawns & pork
Rice Noodle Soup with seafood
Rice Noodle Soup with egg noodles, prawns & pork
Rice Noodle Soup with egg noodles & B.B.Q pork

Phở with sliced beef
Phở with sliced beef well-done flank
Phở with sliced beef, tripe, well-done flank
Phở with sliced beef, flank & soft tendon
Phở with beef balls
Phở with Special beef combination
Phở with Special chicken combination
Phở with beef & chicken
Phở with chicken
Phở with sliced beef and beef balls
Phở with vegetables
Phở with Special beef & chicken combination

Egg Noodles Soup with prawns & pork
Egg Noodles Soup with B.B.Q pork, vegetables
Egg Noodles Soup with crispy chicken
Egg Noodles Soup with Won Ton and BBQ Pork
Egg Noodles Soup with seafood
Dry egg noodles for $2 extra

Rice Vermicelli with grilled pork balls
Rice Vermicelli with grilled pork
Rice Vermicelli with spring rolls
Rice Vermicelli with stir fried beef
Rice Vermicelli with stir fried chicken

Laksa (with vegetables)
Laksa (with chicken)
Laksa (with seafood)
Huế style, spicy beef soup

Broken rice with pork chop
Broken rice with pork chop & shredded pork
Broken rice with pork chop, egg & shredded pork 
Rice with B.B.Q pork
Rice with grilled pork
Rice garlic diced beef
Rice stir-fried combo
Rice stir-fried seafood
Rice stir-fried vegetables
Rice crispy fried chicken

Fried Rice with combination
Crispy Fried Rice with combination, Thiên Long style
Fried Rice with chicken
Crispy Fried rice with chicken
Fried Rice with prawns
Crispy Fried rice with prawns
Fried Rice with vegetables
Crispy Fried rice with vegetables
Fried Rice salty fish & chicken
Crispy Fried rice with salty fish & chicken
Fried Rice with salty fish and prawns
Crispy Fried rice with salty fish & prawns
Steamed rice

Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with combination (soft noodle)
Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with seafood (soft noodle)
Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with beef (soft noodle)
Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with chicken (soft noodle)
Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with vegetables (soft noodle)
Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with combination (crispy noodle)
Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with seafood (crispy noodle)
Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with beef (crispy noodle)
Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with chicken (crispy noodle)
Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with vegetables (crispy noodle)

Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with combination
Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with seafood
Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with beef
Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with chicken
Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with vegetables
Rice Noodles Stir-Fried Singapore style
Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with dried beef
Rice Noodles Stir-Fried Char Kway Teow

Spicy fish (Flounder whole fish)
Vietnamese coleslaw with chicken
Prawn Crackers
Vietnamese coleslaw with prawns & pork
Vietnamese coleslaw with seafood
Rare cooked beef with lemon
Beef diced with Peppercorn sauce

Omelette with chicken or beef or B.B.Q pork
Omelette combination
Omelette with seafood or prawns

$12.00
$4.00
$9.00
$4.00
$9.00
$12.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$8.00
$8.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00

$9.00
$10.00
$9.00
$11.00
$11.00

$16.00
$17.50
$16.50
$15.50

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00

$16.00
$15.50
$16.00
$16.00
$17.50

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$16.00
$16.50
$18.00
$16.50

$16.00
$16.00
$16.50
$15.50
$17.00
$17.00
$18.00
$19.00
$17.50
$16.50

$13.00
$14.00
$13.00
$14.00
$15.00
$16.00
$13.00
$14.00
$15.00
$16.00
$17.00
$18.00
$3.00

$18.50
$19.50
$18.00
$17.50
$17.50
$19.00
$20.00
$18.50
$18.00
$18.00

$19.50
$20.50
$19.00
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$19.50

$20.00
$4.00
$22.00
$23.50 
$21.00
$23.00

$18.50
$20.00
$20.50

1
10

101
10B

2
4
5
6
7

7B
8
9

11
12
13
14

15
16
18
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

38B
39
40
41

41B
42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

51B

249
250
251
53

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

70
70B

71
71B

72
72B

73
73B

74
74B

75
75B

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93

93B

102
94

94B
95

95B
96
98

112
113
114

ENTRÉE RICE VERMICELLI SOUP

VIETNAMESE RICE PAPER ROLLS

SOUP

RICE DISHES

SATAY SKEWERS

FRIED RICE

RICE NOODLE SOUP
EGG NOODLES STIR-FRIED

RICE NOODLES STIR-FRIED

EGG NOODLES SOUP

RICE VERMICELLI

SPECIAL DISHES

Seafood with combination
Seafood with chilli lemon grass
Seafood with X.O. sauce
Seafood with ginger
Seafood with garlic & vegetables
Seafood with satay sauce
Seafood with curry sauce
Seafood with black bean sauce
Seafood with cashew nuts & vegies
Seafood in Mongolian style
Seafood in Clay Pot

Prawn Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass
Prawn Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce
Prawn Stir-Fried with ginger
Prawn Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables
Prawn Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce
Prawn Stir-Fried with satay sauce
Prawn Stir-Fried with curry sauce
Prawn Stir-Fried with black bean sauce
Prawn Stir-Fried with snow peas
Prawn Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegetables
Prawn Stir-Fried with honey sauce
Prawn Stir-Fried Mongolian style

Squid Stir-Fried with chilli & lemon grass
Squid Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce
Squid Stir-Fried with ginger
Squid Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce
Squid Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables
Squid Stir-Fried with satay sauce
Squid Stir-Fried with curry sauce
Squid Stir-Fried with black bean sauce
Squid Stir-Fried with snow peas
Squid Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies
Squid Stir-Fried Mongolian style

Fish Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass
Fish Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce
Fish Stir-Fried with ginger & vegies
Fish Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce
Fish Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables
Fish Stir-Fried with satay sauce
Fish Stir-Fried with curry sauce
Fish Stir-Fried with black bean sauce
Fish Stir-Fried with snow peas
Fish Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies
Fish Stir-Fried Mongolian style

Scallops Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass
Scallops Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce
Scallops Stir-Fried with ginger & vegetables
Scallops Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce
Scallops Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables
Scallops Stir-Fried with satay sauce
Scallops Stir-Fried with curry sauce
Scallops Stir-Fried with black bean sauce
Scallops Stir-Fried with snow peas
Scallops Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies
Scallops Stir-Fried Mongolian style

$26.00
$26.00 
$26.00 
$26.00 
$26.00 
$26.00 
$26.00 
$26.00 
$26.00 
$26.00 
$26.00

$27.00
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00 
$27.00

$22.00
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 

$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$22.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

127
128
129
130

130B
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140

140B
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

158
159
160

160B
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170

170B
171
172
173
174
175
176
177OMELETTE

SEAFOOD STIR-FRIED

PRAWN STIR-FRIED

SQUID STIR-FRIED

FISH STIR-FRIED

SCALLOPS STIR-FRIED

Seasonal price

PHO



Chicken Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass
Chicken Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce
Chicken Stir-Fried with ginger & vegies
Chicken Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce
Chicken Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables
Chicken Stir-Fried with satay sauce
Chicken Stir-Fried with curry/coconut cream
Chicken Stir-Fried with black bean sauce
Chicken Stir-Fried with vegetables
Chicken Stir-Fried with snow peas
Chicken Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies
Chicken Stir-Fried with lemon sauce
Chicken Stir-Fried with honey sauce
Chicken Stir-Fried with sweet and sour sauce
Chicken Stir-Fried Mongolian style

Sizzling beef with vegetables
Beef Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass
Beef Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce
Beef Stir-Fried with ginger
Beef Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables
Beef Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce
Beef Stir-Fried with satay sauce
Beef Stir-Fried with curry
Beef Stir-Fried with black bean sauce
Beef Stir-Fried with vegetables
Beef Stir-Fried with snow peas
Beef Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies
Beef Stir-Fried Mongolian style

Pork Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce
Pork Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass
Pork Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce
Pork Stir-Fried with ginger
Pork Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables
Pork Stir-Fried with satay sauce
Pork Stir-Fried with curry/coconut cream
Pork Stir-Fried with black bean sauce
Pork Stir-Fried with vegetables
Pork Stir-Fried with snow peas
Pork Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies
Pork Stir-Fried Mongolian style
Pork Stir-Fried with sweet and sour sauce

Spicy fish (Rockling Fillet)
Spicy prawns (without shell)
Spicy chicken ribs
Spicy squid
Crispy fried chicken
Spicy bean curd

Broccoli with oyster sauce
Vegetables with Oyster sauce
Vegetable with X.O. sauce
Vegetable with satay sauce
Mushroom with bean curd
Bean curd with black bean sauce
Snow peas with bean curd
Snow peas with mushrooms
Vegetarian Singapore style noodles
Vegetables with ginger
Vegetables with garlic
Vegetables with chilli lemon grass

Vegetables with black bean sauce
Vegetables with curry
Vegetables with Mongolian style
Vegetables with cashew nuts

Lunch Special with steam rice
Lunch Special with fried rice

Soda sweet lemon
Iced lemon
Iced lemon tea
Soft drink (Coke, Diet Coke, Solo, Lemonade, Creaming Soda)
Vietnamese black coffee
Vietnamese white coffee
Three colour drink
Coconut juice with ice
Lemon lime bitter

Fried ice cream
Banana fritter with ice cream
Pineapple fritter with ice cream

Extra vegetables
Extra porkchop
Extra beef balls
Extra noodles
Extra shredded pork
Extra sauce in stir-fry dishes
Extra cashew nuts
Extra sauce containers 

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$22.00
$27.00
$20.00
$22.00
$18.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$15.00
$19.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$0.50

178
179
180

180B
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
191
252

107
192
193
194
195

195B
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

202B
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
254

102B
103
105
106
190
225

214
215
216
217
220
221
222
223
227
263
264
265

266
267
268
269

881
882

229
230
231
234
235
236
237
239
256

242
243
244

DEEP FRIED DISHES

CHICKEN STIR-FRIED VEGETABLE STIR-FRIED

VEGETABLE STIR-FRIED

BEEF STIR-FRIED

LUNCH SPECIAL

PORK STIR-FRIED

DRINKS

DESSERTS

EXTRAS

Menu and prices may change without notice

Visit our online menu here:

denotes dish can be made gluten free
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