ENTRÉE		DIGE VEDMICELLI GOLD		CEAFOOD CTID PDIPD	
1 Fried won ton (8)	\$12.00	RICE VERMICELLI SOUP	\$16.00	SEAFOOD STIR-FRIED 115 Seafood with combination	\$26.00
10 Dim sim (deep fried) (2)	\$4.00	249 Laksa (with vegetables) 250 Laksa (with chicken)	\$16.50	116 Seafood with chilli lemon grass	\$26.00
101 Spicy quail (each) 10B Dim sim (steamed) (2)	\$9.00 \$4.00	251 Lakṣa (with seafood)	\$18.00	117 Seafood with X.O. sauce	\$26.00
2 Sesame prawn toast	\$9.00		5 \$16.50	118 Seafood with ginger119 Seafood with garlic & vegetables	\$26.00 \$26.00
4 Chicken spring rolls (8)	\$12.00	RICE DISHES		120 Seafood with satay sauce	\$26.00
5 Prawn spring rolls (8)6 Pork spring rolls (8)	\$13.00 \$12.00	59 Broken rice with pork chop	\$16.00	121 Seafood with curry sauce	\$26.00
7 Vegetables spring rolls (8)	\$12.00	60 Broken rice with pork chop & shredded pork 61 Broken rice with pork chop, egg & shredded pork	\$16.00 \$16.50	122 Seafood with black bean sauce123 Seafood with cashew nuts & vegies	\$26.00 \$26.00
7B Combination spring rolls (8)	\$13.00	62 Rice with B.B.Q pork	\$15.50	124 Seafood in Mongolian style	\$26.00
8 Chicken minced wrapped in crisp iceberg lettuce 9 Stuffed mushrooms with prawn (3)	\$8.00 \$8.00	63 Rice with grilled pork	\$17.00 \$17.00	125 Seafood in Clay Pot	\$26.00
VIETNAMESE RICE PAPER ROLLS	******	64 Rice garlic diced beef 65 Rice stir-fried combo	\$18.00	PRAWN STIR-FRIED	
11 Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls with prawns & pork (4)	\$13.00	66 Rice stir-fried seafood	\$19.00 \$17.50	127 Prawn Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass	\$27.00
12 Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls with prawns (4)	© \$13.00	67 Rice stir-fried vegetables 68 Rice crispy fried chicken	\$17.50 \$16.50	128 Prawn Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce 129 Prawn Stir-Fried with ginger	\$27.00 \$27.00
13 Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls with vegetables (4)	₱ \$13.00		Ψ10.00	130 Prawn Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables	\$27.00
14 Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls with shredded pork (4)	\$13.00	FRIED RICE	Φ 40.00	130B Prawn Stir-Fried with Öyster sauce 131 Prawn Stir-Fried with satay sauce	\$27.00 \$27.00
SOUP		70 Fried Rice with combination 70B Crispy Fried Rice with combination, Thiên Long style	\$13.00 \$14.00	132 Prawn Stir-Fried with curry sauce	\$27.00
15 Chicken & Sweet corn soup16 Chicken & mushroom soup	\$7.00 \$7.00	71 Fried Rice with chicken	⋾ \$13.00	133 Prawn Stir-Fried with black bean sauce	\$27.00
18 Combination soup (chicken, BBQ pork, vegies)	67.00 67.00	71B Crispy Fried rice with chicken 72 Fried Rice with prawns	\$14.00 \$15.00	134 Prawn Stir-Fried with snow peas135 Prawn Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegetables	\$27.00 \$27.00
20 Vegetable soup	☞ \$7.00	72B Crispy Fried rice with prawns	9 \$16.00	136 Prawn Stir-Fried with honey sauce	\$27.00
21 Hot and sour soup 22 Won ton soup (prawn & pork)	\$8.00 \$9.00	73 Fried Rice with vegetables	\$13.00	137 Prawn Stir-Fried Mongolian style	\$27.00
	ψο.σσ	73B Crispy Fried rice with vegetables 74 Fried Rice salty fish & chicken	\$14.00 \$15.00	SQUID STIR-FRIED	
SATAY SKEWERS	\$9.00	74B Crispy Fried rice with salty fish & chicken	9 \$16.00	138 Squid Stir-Fried with chilli & lemon grass	\$22.00
24 Chicken satay skewers (2)25 Beef satay skewers (2)	\$10.00	75 Fried Rice with salty fish and prawns 75B Crispy Fried rice with salty fish & prawns	\$17.00 \$18.00	139 Squid Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce 140 Squid Stir-Fried with ginger	\$22.00 \$22.00
26 Pork satay skewers (2)	\$9.00	76 Steamed rice	\$3.00	140B Squid Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce	\$22.00
27 Prawns sátay skewers (2) 28 Calamari satay skewers (2)	\$11.00 \$11.00	EGG NOODLES STIR-FRIED		141 Squid Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables	\$22.00 \$22.00
	Ψ11.00	77 Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with combination (soft noodle)	\$18.50	142 Squid Stir-Fried with satay sauce143 Squid Stir-Fried with curry sauce	\$22.00
RICE NOODLE SOUP 29 Rice Noodle Soup with prawns & pork	@ \$16.00	78 Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with seafood (soft noodle)	\$19.50	144 Squid Stir-Fried with black bean sauce	\$22.00
30 Rice Noodle Soup with seafood	● \$16.00 ● \$17.50	79 Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with beef (soft noodle) 80 Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with chicken (soft noodle)	\$18.00 \$17.50	145 Squid Stir-Fried with snow peas146 Squid Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies	\$22.00 \$22.00
31 Rice Noodle Soup with egg noodles, prawns & pork	\$16.50	81 Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with vegetables (soft noodle)	\$17.50	147 Squid Stir-Fried Mongolian style	\$22.00
32 Rice Noodle Soup with egg noodles & B.B.Q pork	\$15.50	82 Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with combination (crispy noodl	le) \$19.00	FISH STIR-FRIED	
PHÓ		83 Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with seafood (crispy noodle) 84 Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with beef (crispy noodle)	\$20.00 \$18.50	158 Fish Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass	\$22.00
33 Phở with sliced beef 34 Phở with sliced beef well-done flank	● \$16.00 ● \$16.00	85 Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with chicken (crispy noodle)	\$18.00	159 Fish Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce	\$22.00
35 Phở with sliced beef, tripe, well-done flank	6 \$16.00	86 Egg Noodles Stir-Fried with vegetables (crispy noodle)) \$18.00	160 Fish Stir-Fried with ginger & vegies160B Fish Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce	\$22.00 \$22.00
36 Phổ with sliced beef, flank & soft tendon 37 Phổ with beef balls	© \$16.00 © \$16.00	RICE NOODLES STIR-FRIED		161 Fish Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables	\$22.00
38 Pho with Special beef combination	6 \$17.00	87 Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with combination 88 Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with seafood	\$19.50 \$20.50	162 Fish Stir-Fried with satay sauce 163 Fish Stir-Fried with curry sauce	\$22.00 \$22.00
38B Phở with Special chicken combination	6 \$17.00	89 Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with beef	\$19.00	164 Fish Stir-Fried with black bean sauce	\$22.00
39 Phở with beef & chicken 40 Phở with chicken	\$17.00 \$16.00	90 Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with chicken	\$18.50	165 Fish Stir-Fried with snow peas 166 Fish Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies	\$22.00 \$22.00
41 Phở with sliced beef and beef balls	₱ \$16.00	91 Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with vegetables 92 Rice Noodles Stir-Fried Singapore style	\$18.50 \$18.50	167 Fish Stir-Fried Mongolian style	\$22.00
41B Phớ with vegetables 42 Phở with Special beef & chicken combination	● \$16.00● \$18.00	93 Rice Noodles Stir-Fried with dried beef	\$18.50	SCALLOPS STIR-FRIED	
	\$10.00	93B Rice Noodles Stir-Fried Char Kway Teow	\$19.50	168 Scallops Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass	\$25.00
EGG NOODLES SOUP	# 10.00	SPECIAL DISHES		169 Scallops Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce	\$25.00 \$25.00
43 Egg Noodles Soup with prawns & pork44 Egg Noodles Soup with B.B.Q pork, vegetables	\$16.00 \$15.50	102 Spicy fish (Flounder whole fish)	Seasonal price	170 Scallops Stir-Fried with ginger & vegetables170B Scallops Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce	\$25.00 \$25.00
45 Eag Noodles Soup with crispy chicken	\$16.00	94 Vietnamese coleslaw with chicken 94B Prawn Crackers	\$20.00 \$4.00	171 Scallops Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00
46 Egg Noodles Soup with Won Ton and BBQ Pork 47 Egg Noodles Soup with seafood	\$16.00 \$17.50	95 Vietnamese coleslaw with prawns & pork	\$22.00	172 Scallops Stir-Fried with satay sauce	\$25.00
Dry egg noodles for \$2 extra	Ψ17.00	95B Vietnamese coleslaw with seafood 96 Rare cooked beef with lemon	\$23.50 \$21.00	173 Scallops Stir-Fried with curry sauce174 Scallops Stir-Fried with black bean sauce	\$25.00 \$25.00
RICE VERMICELLI		98 Beef diced with Peppercorn sauce	\$23.00	175 Scallops Stir-Fried with snow peas	\$25.00
48 Rice Vermicelli with grilled pork balls	\$16.00	OMELETTE		176 Scallops Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies177 Scallops Stir-Fried Mongolian style	\$25.00 \$25.00
49 Rice Vermicelli with grilled pork	\$16.00	112 Omelette with chicken or beef or B.B.Q pork	\$18.50	Soundpo du i friod Mongoliari otylo	Ψ20.00
50 Rice Vermicelli with spring rolls 51 Rice Vermicelli with stir fried beef	\$16.00 \$16.00	113 Omelette combination	\$20.00		
51B Rice Vermicelli with stir fried chicken	\$16.00	114 Omelette with seafood or prawns	\$20.50		

CHICKEN STIR-FRIED		VEGETABLE STIR-FRIED	
178 Chicken Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass	\$20.00		Φ00.00
179 Chicken Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce	\$20.00	266 Vegetables with black bean sauce 267 Vegetables with curry	\$20.00 \$20.00
180 Chicken Stir-Fried with ginger & vegies	\$20.00	268 Vegetables with Mongolian style	\$20.00
180B Chicken Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce	\$20.00	269 Vegetables with cashew nuts	\$20.00
181 Chicken Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables	\$20.00		Ψ20.00
182 Chicken Stir-Fried with satay sauce	\$20.00	LUNCH SPECIAL	
183 Chicken Stir-Fried with curry/coconut cream	\$20.00	881 Lunch Special with steam rice	\$15.00
184 Chicken Stir-Fried with black bean sauce	\$20.00	882 Lunch Special with fried rice	\$15.00 \$19.00
185 Chicken Stir-Fried with vegetables	\$20.00		
186 Chicken Stir-Fried with snow peas	\$20.00	DRINKS	
187 Chicken Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies	\$20.00	229 Soda sweet lemon	\$4.00
188 Chicken Stir-Fried with lemon sauce	\$20.00	230 Iced lemon	\$4.00
189 Chicken Stir-Fried with honey sauce 191 Chicken Stir-Fried with sweet and sour sauce	\$20.00 \$20.00	231 Iced lemon tea	\$4.00
252 Chicken Stir-Fried Mongolian style	\$20.00	234 Soft drink (Coke, Diet Coke, Solo, Lemonade, Creaming Soda)	\$3.00
202 Official official violigorian style	Ψ20.00	235 Vietnamese black coffee 236 Vietnamese white coffee	\$4.50 \$4.50
BEEF STIR-FRIED		237 Three colour drink	\$5.00
107 Sizzling beef with vegetables	\$21.00	239 Coconut juice with ice	\$5.00
192 Beef Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass	\$21.00	256 Lemon lime bitter	\$4.50
193 Beef Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce	\$21.00		φποσ
194 Beef Stir-Fried with ginger	\$21.00	DESSERTS	
195 Beef Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables	\$21.00 \$21.00	242 Fried ice cream	\$6.00
195B Beef Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce	\$21.00	243 Banana fritter with ice cream	\$6.00
196 Beef Stir-Fried with satay sauce	\$21.00	244 Pineapple fritter with ice cream	\$6.00
197 Beef Stir-Fried with curry	\$21.00	TVTD A C	
198 Beef Stir-Fried with black bean sauce	\$21.00	EXTRAS	ΦΕ 00
199 Beef Stir-Fried with vegetables 200 Beef Stir-Fried with snow peas	\$21.00 \$21.00	Extra vegetables	\$5.00
201 Beef Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies	\$21.00	Extra porkchop Extra beef balls	\$6.00 \$4.00
202 Beef Stir-Fried Mongolian style	\$21.00	Extra noodles	\$5.00
	Ψ21100	Extra shredded pork	\$3.00
PORK STIR-FRIED		Extra sauce in stir-fry dishes	\$3.00
202B Pork Stir-Fried with Oyster sauce	\$20.00	Extra cashew nuts	\$2.00
203 Pork Stir-Fried with chilli lemon grass	\$20.00	Extra sauce containers	\$0.50
204 Pork Stir-Fried with X.O. sauce	\$20.00		
205 Pork Stir-Fried with ginger	\$20.00		
206 Pork Stir-Fried with garlic & vegetables	\$20.00	GF denotes dish can be made gluten free	
207 Pork Stir-Fried with satay sauce	\$20.00 \$20.00	denotes disir can be made glaten ned	
208 Pork Stir-Fried with curry/coconut cream 209 Pork Stir-Fried with black bean sauce	\$20.00	Menu and prices may change without noti	ce
210 Pork Stir-Fried with vegetables	\$20.00		
211 Pork Stir-Fried with snow peas	\$20.00		
212 Pork Stir-Fried with cashew nuts & vegies	\$20.00		
213 Pork Stir-Fried Mongolian style	\$20.00		
254 Pork Stir-Fried with sweet and sour sauce	\$20.00		
DEEP FRIED DISHES			
	φοο οο		
102B Spicy fish (Rockling Fillet) 103 Spicy prawns (without shell)	\$22.00 \$27.00		
105 Spicy chicken ribs	\$20.00		
106 Spicy squid	\$22.00		
190 Crispy fried chicken	\$18.00	Visit our online menu here:	
225 Spicy bean curd	\$20.00		
VEGETABLE STIR-FRIED	400.00	= % ***(=	
214 Broccoli with oyster sauce	\$20.00		
215 Vegetables with Oyster sauce	\$20.00	26-4-75-4-9-1	
216 Vegetable with X.O. sauce	\$20.00		
217 Vegetable with satay sauce 220 Mushroom with bean curd	\$20.00 \$20.00		
221 Bean curd with black bean sauce	\$20.00		
222 Snow peas with bean curd	\$20.00		
Onow podo with bodin out			
223 Snow peas with mushrooms	\$20.00		
223 Snow peas with mushrooms 227 Vegetarian Singapore style noodles	\$20.00 \$20.00	E124MAR	
227 Vegetarian Singapore style noodles 263 Vegetables with ginger	\$20.00 \$20.00	TELESCOPING.	
227 Vegetarian Singapore style noodles263 Vegetables with ginger264 Vegetables with garlic	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	ESCAMAC	
227 Vegetarian Singapore style noodles 263 Vegetables with ginger	\$20.00 \$20.00	ESCAMINE	

